In Remembrance of



Marvena Holmes Marshall Mallery

Born August 23, 1924 Reedsport, Oregon

> Died July 24, 2020 Logan, Utah

In Remembrance of



Marvena Holmes Marshall Mallery

Born August 23, 1924 Reedsport, Oregon

> Died July 24, 2020 Logan, Utah

GRAVESIDE SERVICES

Friday, July 31, 2020 - 12:00 PM Logan City Cemetery Bishop Curtis Williams Conducting

Welcome Bishop Curtis Williams Tribute to Mom. David H. Marshall, Son Grandma's Favorite Melodies. . . Micki & John Allred Granddaughter & Grandson-in-law

Honoring Mom McCord J. Marshall, Son Concluding Remarks Bishop Curtis Williams Logan Canyon Road Ward

Dedication of Grave David H. Marshall, Son

PALLBEARERS

McCord J. Marshall, Son

Krag D. Marshall, Son

Sean D. Marshall, Grandson

Benjamin D. Marshall, Grandson

Benjamin D. Marshall, Grandson

GRAVESIDE SERVICES

Friday, July 31, 2020 - 12:00 PM Logan City Cemetery Bishop Curtis Williams Conducting

Welcome Bishop Curtis Williams Tribute to Mom. David H. Marshall, Son Grandma's Favorite Melodies. . . Micki & John Allred Granddaughter & Grandson-in-law

Honoring Mom McCord J. Marshall, Son Concluding Remarks Bishop Curtis Williams Logan Canyon Road Ward

Dedication of Grave David H. Marshall, Son

PALLBEARERS

McCord J. Marshall, Son

Krag D. Marshall, Son

Sean D. Marshall, Grandson

Dustin H. Marshall, Son

David H. Marshall, Son

Robert Wilkinson, Grandson

Benjamin D. Marshall, Grandson

Appreciation

On behalf of the family, we wish to express their heartfelt thanks and gratitude for your many kindnesses evidenced in thought and deed and for your attendance.



Condolences and thoughts may be expressed to the family at www.allenmortuaries.net



In Remembrance

Appreciation

On behalf of the family, we wish to express their heartfelt thanks and gratitude for your many kindnesses evidenced in thought and deed and for your attendance.





In Remembrance

Condolences and thoughts may be expressed to the family at www.allenmortuaries.net